Date Insider Type

08/06/2022 Listed Companies
08/06/2022 Listed Companies
08/06/2022 Brokers Companies
08/06/2022 Brokers Companies
08/06/2022 Listed Companies
08/06/2022 Brokers Companies
08/06/2022 Brokers Companies
08/06/2022 Listed Companies

Name

Y il Sllase 38 45
Tanmiah
Abdelgader Yunis Khalil Naser Eldeen
Abdelgader Yunis Khalil Naser Eldeen
Arab Investors Co.Ltd
Qs 2510 i) dige
Farouk Khalil Hafez Toukan

MOHAMAMD KAMAL IBRAHIM
MOHAMAMD HASSOUNEH

Symbol

TPIC
PIBC
TNB

PALTEL
jcc
PADICO
PADICO
ELECTRODE

Transaction
Type
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy

Volume

1,250
30,000
3,000
680
1,500
100,000
85,000
11,161

Relation

Board Member - TAMKEEN PALESTINIAN INSURANCE
Related party - PALESTINE INVESTMENT BANK
Father of Employee - Lotus Financial Investments
Father of Employee - Lotus Financial Investments
Board Member - JERUSALEM CIGARETTE
Father of Employee - Lotus Financial Investments
Chairman of the Board - Target Jordan Palestine Securities
Chairman of the Board - AL SHARK ELECTRODE



