Date	Insider Type	Name	Symbol	Transaction Type	Volume	Relation
08/06/2022	Listed Companies	شركة مدماك للمقاولات	TPIC	Buy	1,250	Board Member - TAMKEEN PALESTINIAN INSURANCE
08/06/2022	Listed Companies	Tanmiah	PIBC	Sell	30,000	Related party - PALESTINE INVESTMENT BANK
08/06/2022	Brokers Companies	Abdelqader Yunis Khalil Naser Eldeen	TNB	Sell	3,000	Father of Employee - Lotus Financial Investments
08/06/2022	Brokers Companies	Abdelqader Yunis Khalil Naser Eldeen	PALTEL	Buy	680	Father of Employee - Lotus Financial Investments
08/06/2022	Listed Companies	Arab Investors Co.Ltd	JCC	Buy	1,500	Board Member - JERUSALEM CIGARETTE
08/06/2022	Brokers Companies	مهند رتیب داود سعید	PADICO	Sell	100,000	Father of Employee - Lotus Financial Investments
08/06/2022	Brokers Companies	Farouk Khalil Hafez Toukan	PADICO	Buy	85,000	Chairman of the Board - Target Jordan Palestine Securities
08/06/2022	Listed Companies	MOHAMAMD KAMAL IBRAHIM MOHAMAMD HASSOUNEH	ELECTRODE	Buy	11,161	Chairman of the Board - AL SHARK ELECTRODE